Benefits
l Designed for Mission Critical Applications
l Industry Leading Price-Performance
l Flexible Connectivity Options
l Easy to Install and Manage
The JNI™ FibreStar FCE-3210 and FCE-6410 PCI-to-Fibre Channel
host bus adapters are designed for enabling high-speed data
transfers between PCI-based servers and a Fibre Channel (FC) link.

l FCP
l PCI 2.1 (PCI Local Bus Specification)
Ordering Information:
l 32-bit PCI-FC Host Bus Adapter
- FCE-3210-C Copper DB9
- FCE-3210-N Optical Short-wave
l 64-bit PCI-FC Host Bus Adapter
- FCE-6410-C Copper DB9
- FCE-6410-N Optical Short-wave